Remains ID

Date

11/18/1998

10/5/1999

7/3/2001

2/29/2000

4/18/1997

5/20/2005

12/11/2002

11/24/1999

Name

BARRAS, GREGORY INMAN

BUSH, ELBERT WAYNE

CUTRER, FRED CLAY

FINNEY, CHARLES ELBERT

JONES, GEORGE EMERSON

LEWIS, JAMES WIMBERLEY

ROBERTS, MICHAEL LAND

WILLIAMS, JAMES ELLIS

Report prepared: 8/7/2020 12:16 PM

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Rank/Rate Military Service
Col AIR FORCE
SFC ARMY

Capt AIR FORCE

03 MARINE CORPS
1st Lt AIR FORCE

Col AIR FORCE
AO2 NAVY

CMSgt AIR FORCE

Service

Number

000027165

24901666

003079992

094692

003161010

002211197

7722432

AF19643753

Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for MISSISSIPPI
(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Unit

VMA AW 533 MAG 12 TMAW

Date of

Loss

12/18/1968

1/8/1973

8/6/1964

3/17/1969

71711967

1/11/1968

1/25/1978

Conflict Era
Status

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of

Return

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

LAOS

LAOS

LAOS

Total Individuals

Country of
Casualty
Laos

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000rr
46XEAQ
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000s
PLVXEAW
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000u
aqzJEAQ
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000u
kCp3EAE
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000rr
4BIEAY
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000v
2umvEAA
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000t
TBAbEAO
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000t
nW5GEAU



